www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Indoor Lighting > Surface and Suspended Luminaires
Arena Symphony
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Beam_Suspended_DI, IP20, IK03, Beam_eControl_A, SC1, Beam_Emergency, CE, 650, Ta = 0 to +25
Innovative LED luminaire with sound absorbing features to
minimise sound reverberation in classrooms
• Fully compliant with BB93 (measured for an empty classroom) for optimum
classroom performance
• Achieves the acoustic and lighting standards with only 6 fittings in 56m²
classrooms
• Wide range of control options, including simple ON/OFF, dimming and sensor
• Designed for flexibility offering a choice of infills to adapt the length of the
system to match all classroom layouts
Photographs, line drawings and photometric data are representative only. For specific product detail please select an individual product.
0°
30°30°
60°60°
90° 90°
120° 120°
150° 150°
180°
60120180
 cd/klm
96645149
Material/Finish
Raft: aluminium
Luminaire frame: aluminium, powder coated white as standard (RAL9010)
Acoustic material: rocksilk mineral wool fibre
Optic: acrylic
Installation/Mounting
Suitable for suspension mounting with 4 suspension wires (supplied). Suspension wires are adjustable in height due to the
support on the luminaire with millimetre movements, in 2 directions. This product can be used in a system with added infill
panels to fulfil the acoustic requirement. Through wiring and quick connector are also provided to aid a fast installation.
Sensor version also available with Master and Slave control.
www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Indoor Lighting > Surface and Suspended Luminaires
Arena Symphony
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Ordering Guide
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
Arena Symphony
ARENA LED5000-840 HF TW WL6 EFL LED 23,7 96645146
ARENA LED5000-840 HF TW WL6 EDP LED 22,3 96645147
ARENA LED6500-840 HF TW WL6 EFL LED 23,7 96645148
ARENA LED6500-840 HF TW WL6 EDP LED 22,3 96645149
Arena Symphony emergency
ARENA LED5000-840 HF E3TX TW WL6 EFL LED 24,6 96645118
ARENA LED5000-840 HF E3TX TW WL6 EDP LED 23,2 96645119
ARENA LED6500-840 HF E3TX TW WL6 EFL LED 24,6 96645120
ARENA LED6500-840 HF E3TX TW WL6 EDP LED 23,2 96645121
ARENA LED5000-840 HF E3 TW WL6 EFL LED 24,6 96645130
ARENA LED5000-840 HF E3 TW WL6 EDP LED 23,2 96645131
ARENA LED6500-840 HF E3 TW WL6 EFL LED 24,6 96645132
ARENA LED6500-840 HF E3 TW WL6 EDP LED 23,2 96645133
Arena Symphony dimmable
ARENA LED5000-840 HFIX TW WL6 EFL LED 23,7 96645158
ARENA LED5000-840 HFIX TW WL6 EDP LED 22,3 96645159
ARENA LED6500-840 HFIX TW WL6 EFL LED 23,7 96645160
ARENA LED6500-840 HFIX TW WL6 EDP LED 22,3 96645161
Arena Symphony dimmable, emergency
ARENA LED5000-840 HFI-X E3TX TW WL6 EFL LED 24,6 96645126
ARENA LED5000-840 HFI-X E3TX TW WL6 EDP LED 23,2 96645127
ARENA LED6500-840 HFI-X E3TX TW WL6 EFL LED 24,6 96645128
ARENA LED6500-840 HFI-X E3TX TW WL6 EDP LED 23,2 96645129
ARENA LED5000-840 HFIX E3 TW WL6 EFL LED 24,6 96645142
ARENA LED5000-840 HFIX E3 TW WL6 EDP LED 23,2 96645143
ARENA LED6500-840 HFIX E3 TW WL6 EFL LED 24,6 96645144
ARENA LED6500-840 HFIX E3 TW WL6 EDP LED 23,2 96645145
Arena Symphony sensor
ARENA LED5000-840 HFSX TW WL6 EFL LED 23,7 96645154
ARENA LED5000-840 HFSX TW WL6 EDP LED 22,3 96645155
ARENA LED6500-840 HFSX TW WL6 EFL LED 23,7 96645156
ARENA LED6500-840 HFSX TW WL6 EDP LED 22,3 96645157
Arena Symphony sensor, emergency
ARENA LED5000-840 HFSX E3TX TW WL6 EFL LED 24,6 96645122
ARENA LED5000-840 HFSX E3TX TW WL6 EDP LED 23,2 96645123
ARENA LED6500-840 HFSX E3TX TW WL6 EFL LED 24,6 96645124
ARENA LED6500-840 HFSX E3TX TW WL6 EDP LED 23,2 96645125
ARENA LED5000-840 HFSX E3 TW WL6 EFL LED 24,6 96645138
ARENA LED5000-840 HFSX E3 TW WL6 EDP LED 23,2 96645139
ARENA LED6500-840 HFSX E3 TW WL6 EFL LED 24,6 96645140
ARENA LED6500-840 HFSX E3 TW WL6 EDP LED 23,2 96645141
Arena Symphony infill panels
www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Indoor Lighting > Surface and Suspended Luminaires
Arena Symphony
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
ARENA LED INFILL 300MM 2,5 96628180
ARENA LED INFILL 700MM 6 96628181
ARENA LED INFILL 1200MM 10,5 96628182
ARENA LED INFILL 1800MM 15,5 96628183
Arena Symphony control accessories
SENSA SDP 0,1 96241223
Arena Symphony accessories
ARENA SYMPHONY LED SUSPENSION/BAR KIT 0,84 96628281
ARENA SYMPHONY LED WALL KIT 0,32 96628282
ARENA SYMPHONY LED SUSPENSION KIT 0,25 96628283